Teacher details of II1C

Role Name of the Designation Contact Email ID
Teacher No.
President Dr. Lalit Ch. Rabha | Principal, Dudhnoi 9859721224 | lalitcrabha@gmail.com
College
Convenor Bondita Borbora Assistant  Professor, | 7896193922 | bonditaborbora@gmail.com
Department of
Political Science
Innovation Dr. Mridul Dutta Assistant  Professor, | 9864409947 | mridulduttamc@gmail.com
Activity Department of
Coordinator Mathematics
Start Up Linso Timungpi Assistant  Professor, | 8011813362 | lynso.timungpi@gmail.com
Activity Department of
Coordinator Geography
Internship Mondeep Bailung | Assistant  Professor, | 8721077198 | mondeepbai@gmail.com
Coordinator Department of
Philosophy
IPR Activity Dr. Dipanjali Devi | Assistant  Professor, | 9854038416 | dipanjalimld@gmail.com
Coordinator Department of
Economics
Social Media Fancy Chutia Assistant  Professor, | 9706571787 | chutiafancyl@gmail.com
Coordinator Department of
Assamese
ARIIA Dr. Dipti Baishya | Assistant  Professor, | 9435605207 | diptib150@gmail.com
Coordinator Department of
Economics
NIRF Dr. Mridutpal | Assistant Professor, | 7002335218 | mridutpalg90@gmail.com
Coordinator Goswami Department of
History
Dr. Abdul Kader Associate Professor, | 9435323786 | kader.abdul781@gmail.com
Department of
Physics
Members Bhaskar Pathak Assistant  Professor, | 9707271107 | bhaskarpathak09@gmail.com
Department of
Zoology
Naren Das Assistant  Professor, | 8876717437 | narendas90@gmail.com
Department of

English




Dr. Jaya Das Assistant  Professor, | 9854139336 | jaya.das1003@gmail.com
Department of
Anthropology
Dr. Nijara | Assistant  Professor, | 9435396488 | nizaral2341(@gmail.com
Rajbongshi Department of
Statistics
Soumin Nath Assistant  Professor, | 8638921465 | gautamnath237@gmail.com
Department of
Botany
Archana Devi Assistant  Professor, | 8638745132 | archana7805@gmail.com
Department of
Education
Mamoni Daimary | Assistant Professor, | 8638991936 | mamonidaimaryl 1 @gmail.com
Department of Bodo
Ankita Jain Assistant  Professor, | 8486561638 | ankitajaingcc(@gmail.com
Department of
Commerce
Students details of IIC
Role Name of the Department | Class Contact No. | Email ID
Students
Innovation | Kankan Rabha Geography | B.A. 3" 9101936052 | kankanrabhalll@gmail.com
Coordinators Sem
Jitul Khakhalary | Geography | B.A. 3™ 7086113550 | jitulkhakhalary052@gmail.com
Sem
Dhiraj Singh Geography | B.A. 3" 9957640047 | singhdhiraj091@gmail.com
Sem
Debashis Rabha | Economics | B.A. 3™ 6003324965 | drabha692@gmail.com
Sem
Khorgeswar Geography | B.A. 3" 8011192044 | jackrabha309(@gmail.com
Rabha Sem
Dhiru Kumar Geography | B.A. 3™ 6001913096 | dhirukumar94@gmail.com
Rabha Sem
Pritam Rabha Physics B.Sc. 3" ]9531182628 | rpritam209@gmail.com
Sem
Start Up Bhuban Bahadur | Regular B.A. 3" 9101775693 | bhubanchetry88(@gmail.com
Coordinators | Chetry Sem
Nicolash Pam Economics | B.A. 3" 6000988470 | nicolaspam2004@gmail.com
Sem




Economics | B.A. 3" 7896592937 | rabharudra728@gmail.com
Rudra Rabha Sem
Mridula Education B.A. 39 8822639467 | basumatarymridula22@gmail.com
Basumatary Sem
Mashura Begum | Zoology B.Sc. 3" | 8134838398 | mashurab2002@gmail.com
Sem
Internship Jasmine Rabha Regular B.A.5" 7099179446 | nikitarabha3@gmail.com
Coordinators Sem
Juri Basumatary | Assamese B.A. 5" 6002673267 | juribasumatary4@gmail.com
Sem
Barasha Das Political B.A. 3" 9394653901 | dasbarasha468@gmail.com
Science Sem
Udayan Nath English B.A.5" 8472012793 | udayan.nath909@gmail.com
Sem
Kapil Rabha Regular B.A. 3" 7637998671 | rabhakapil64@gmail.com
Sem
Lirme Terangpi | Commerce |B.A. 1" 9101261389 | lirmeterangpiO@gmail.com
Sem
Pritom Rabha Geography | B.A. 5™ 9365778891 | rapritom22(@gmail.com
Sem
IPR Keshabananda Assamese B.A. 39 9365997959 | nathkeshabananda3@gmail.com
Coordinators | Nath Sem
Shirin Abadi Mathematics | B.Sc. 1™ 9864776625 | shirinabadib@gmail.com
Beauty Sem
Sangita Koch Political B.A.1® 9707345030 | sngtkoch@gmail.com
Science Sem
Rahul Economics | B.A. 3" 9864794553 | rahulbasumatary41842@gmail.com
Basumatary Sem
Smita Rabha Economics | B.A. 5" 9101270733 | smitarabhal46@gmail.com
Sem
Biana Marak Economics | B.A. 5™ 6000416917 | marakbiana@gmail.com
Sem
Bhupindar Economics | B.A. 5™ 7638095159 | bhupindarkhakhalary25@gmail.com
Khakhalary Sem
Livee Kr. Rabha | Commerce | B.Com I* | 9957835208 | liveeykpr07@gmail.com
Sem
Social Diganta Rabha Geography | B.A. 5" 6001509040 | rabhadiganta75@gmail.com
Media Sem
Coordinators | Bibek Rabha Geography | B.A. 3" 6003605658 | bibekrabha3@gmail.com
Sem
Kuldeep Rabha Political B.A. 39 8638295109 | kuldeeprabha9l5@gmail.com
Science Sem
Santosh Rabha Political B.A. 3" 7099777421 | santoshrabha817@gmail.com
Science Sem
Babari Sarma Geography | B.A. 3™ 6002645858 | babarisarma900@gmail.com

Sem




Krishnamoni Political B.A. 39 6001231385 | nathkrishnamoni74@gmail.com
Nath Science Sem
Chandamita Geography | B.A. 3" 6000611687 | chandamitarava@gmail.com
Rabha Sem
Bhagyadevi Geography | B.A. 3" 6003813911 | bhagyadevibrahma@gmail.com
Brahma Sem
Members Sayanika Kachari | Political B.A. 39 6003646410 | sayanikakachari454@gmail.com
Science Sem
Birju Rabha Botany B.Sc. 3" | 7638031764 | birjuhalok@gmail.com
Sem
Bismoy Jyoti History B.A. 1* 9395124077 | bismoynath0O44@gmail.com
Nath Sem
Probith Mann English B.A. 1* 8787831023 | probithman@gmail.com
Sem
Subhalakshmi Political B.A. 1% 7002107527 | subhalakshmirabhaS@gmail.com
Rabha Science Sem

Expert Representation

1. Hamendra C. Das, CEO & Director, Innotech Interventions Pvt. Ltd (Expert from
Industry Association)

2. Manoj Patgiri, Alumni Enterpreneur

3. Kuladeep Das, Branch manager, SBI, Mornoi (Bank)



